Escola e Troféu Honda de Inverno
EK4 Euroindy 0,910 Km B H B
EK1 - Final 26-01-2014 10:18. ......

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 56.634 +1.330 15:11:17.314
(9) Ulisses Vieira

1 56.387 +4.859 14:58:50.072 (12) Mauricio Moreira
2 53.811 +2.283 14:59:43.883 1 54.819 +1.785 14:58:48.469
3 52.983 +1.455 15:00:36.866 2 53.034 - 14:59:41.503
4 53.101 +1.573 15:01:29.967 3 1:06.256 +13.222 15:00:47.759
5 53.142 +1.614 15:02:23.109 4 55.465 +2.431 15:01:43.224
6 52.228 +0.700 15:03:15.337 5 53.727 +0.693 15:02:36.951
7 52.337 +0.809 15:04:07.674 6 54.648 +1.614 15:03:31.599
8 54.119 +2.591 15:05:01.793 7 53.708 +0.674 15:04:25.307
9 52.028 +0.500 15:05:53.821 8 53.976 +0.942 15:05:19.283

10 51.682 +0.154 15:06:45.503

11 51.528 - 15:07:37.031

12 52.475 +0.947 15:08:29.506

13 52.884 +1.356 15:09:22.390

14 52.823 +1.295 15:10:15.213

15 52.456 +0.928 15:11:07.669

(5) Jodo Coimbra

1 55.549 +3.475 14:58:49.624
2 53.689 +1.615 14:59:43.313
3 52.759 +0.685 15:00:36.072
4 53.420 +1.346 15:01:29.492
5 53.255 +1.181 15:02:22.747
6 52.074 - 15:03:14.821
7 56.431 +4.357 15:04:11.252
8 52.926 +0.852 15:05:04.178
9 52.959 +0.885 15:05:57.137
10 53.075 +1.001 15:06:50.212
11 52.806 +0.732 15:07:43.018
12 53.530 +1.456 15:08:36.548
13 53.423 +1.349 15:09:29.971
14 52.918 +0.844 15:10:22.889
15 52.922 +0.848 15:11:15.811

(1) André Resende

1 55.221 +3.772 14:58:48.951
2 53.568 +2.119 14:59:42.519
3 52.222 +0.773 15:00:34.741
4 51.449 - 15:01:26.190
5 52.633 +1.184 15:02:18.823
6 52.220 +0.771 15:03:11.043
7 52.622 +1.173 15:04:03.665
8 53.112 +1.663 15:04:56.777
9 53.417 +1.968 15:05:50.194
10 52.685 +1.236 15:06:42.879
11 52.877 +1.428 15:07:35.756
12 53.343 +1.894 15:08:29.099
13 52.964 +1.515 15:09:22.063
14 53.847 +2.398 15:10:15.910
15 52.638 +1.189 15:11:08.548

(3) Jodo Borges

1 57.559 +2.255 14:58:51.474

2 56.023 +0.719 14:59:47.497

3 57.381 +2.077 15:00:44.878

4 58.682 +3.378 15:01:43.560

5 55.304 - 15:02:38.864

6 58.890 +3.586 15:03:37.754

7 1:02.886 +7.582 15:04:40.640

8 56.370 +1.066 15:05:37.010

9 55.307 +0.003 15:06:32.317

10 1:00.065 +4.761 15:07:32.382

1 55.898 +0.594 15:08:28.280

12 56.912 +1.608 15:09:25.192

13 55.488 +0.184 15:10:20.680
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